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27°
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29°
30°
31°
32°
33°

34°

Categoria
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-15-23
8K-MAS-15-23
8K-MAS-15-23
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-42-47
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-15-23
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-15-23
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-48-53
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-30-35

8K-MAS-24-29

Placa
08082
05080
08088
08049
08045
08048
08066
08053
08090
08026
08089
08057
08047
08075
08100
08060
08073
08070
08056
08071
08063
08093
08065
08077
08058
08098
08050
08084
08081
08069
08078
08079

08067

08052

RESULTADO GERAL

Tempo Bruto

TROPICAL RUN

ESPERA FELIZ

Nome do Atleta

ADELMON WILSON DOS SANTOS
MARCOS PAULO MOTA SILVA
JOSEMAR VICENTE FERREIRA

PABLO JOB

SAMUEL FOCHAT

JOAO VITOR GARCIA DIAS

BRENO APOLINARIO

HERIVELTO F OLIVEIRA

MARCUS FONTAINE

RAFAEL ARAKAKI

TULIO DARCIO DE FREITAS

NELSON OLIVEIRA

DIEGO DE SOUZA VIEIRA

LUIZ FELIPE DE MELO MARTINS
FERNANDO PEREIRA DOS REIS

ATHILA PERES AMONIS

JUSCELINO AMARAL

ILSON JOSE DE PAULA SALGADO
RAFAEL LUCAS DE ALMEIDA LUCIO

GUSTAVO APOLINARIO

VICTOR HUGO CORREA DA SILVA
GILBERTO DE SOUSA PINHEIRO

JOAO VITOR G SANTOS

PHELIPE VALIM
JONATHAN FURTADO ZAPPI

VICTOR ZANINI MARINETI

WERICK VIEIRA GOMES
WANDERSON DO AMARAL

PORTILHO

GUILHERME TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
ROBERTO JUNOR SCORALICH
HALEFFY ALVES COUTINHO

VINICIOS MARQUARDT

DIEYKLIN DE OLIVEIRA RESENDE
MELQUI FERREIRA DA SILVA

CASTR
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Tempo
00:28:16.504
00:28:50.864
00:29:20.914
00:29:53.112
00:30:16.157
00:30:56.926
00:31:05.837
00:31:32.804
00:32:03.106
00:32:56.744
00:32:59.840
00:33:11.917
00:34:13.805
00:34:35.692
00:34:37.281
00:34:51.739
00:34:52.264
00:34:53.442
00:35:55.310
00:36:19.343
00:36:20.509
00:36:31.138
00:37:11.206
00:37:21.579
00:37:42.172
00:37:49.641
00:38:01.040
00:38:42.296
00:38:56.451
00:39:00.750
00:39:05.358
00:39:07.963

00:39:13.723

00:39:14.977

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:12:21

S

cidade
PEDRA DOURADA
ESPERA FELIZ
CAPARAO
MARTINS SOARE
MANHUAGU
MANHUMIRIM
PEDRA DOURADA
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
VARGEM ALTA
ESPERA FELIZ
MURIAE
ALTO JEQUITIB
DIVINO
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
MURIAE
CARANGOLA
CARANGOLA
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ALEGRE
MANHUMIRIM
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
MANHUAGCU
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
SANTA MARIA D

CARANGOLA

CARANGOLA



#
35°

36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

Categoria
8K-MAS-15-23
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-60-99
8K-MAS-48-53
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-42-47
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-54-59
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-48-53
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-36-41
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-24-29
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-30-35
8K-MAS-42-47

Placa
08046
08087

08054

08083
08096
08086
08059

08072

08097
08092
08102
08099
08074
08095
08080
08094

08023

08064
08061
08085
08051
08055
08068
08076
08091

RESULTADO GERAL

Tempo Bruto

TROPICAL RUN
ESPERA FELIZ

Nome do Atleta

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA

GILBERTO DE CARVALHO BRUM
JOAO PEDRO CORREA DOS

SANTOS

RAMIRO MENDES FERREIRA
DEVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA

ADRIANO VAZ BERTOLACE

JEAN JR

VICTOR GUILHERME BORGES

COSTA

RODOLFO GUIMARAES

JOELSON CAITANO RAMOS
ANDERSON FILGUEIRAS CUNHA

RICARDO MOURA

CICERO MOREIRA DE SOUZA
MAURICIO DA COSTA SOUZA
HENRIQUE SALZER PROCOPIO

MARIO GIOVANI LABATI

ROMENIGUE ESTEVES MARCANTE

LUCAS XAVIER FERNANDES

TIAGO PEREIRA DA SILVA

BISMARCK LACERDA

THALLES GOMES CAON

RAULIN DONATO

DIONE FARIA SILVA

TULIO LIGEIRO DOS REIS

SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
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Tempo
00:39:15.384

00:39:39.352
00:40:02.896

00:40:21.518
00:41:16.400
00:41:22.273
00:41:25.618

00:41:34.936

00:42:41.432
00:42:59.670
00:45:01.806
00:50:29.559
00:50:29.520
00:50:58.444
00:52:32.925

00:53:26.812
00:57:17.380

00:59:36.210
01:00:28.393
01:08:09.856
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

09/11/2025 19:12:21

S

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

cidade
MANHUACU
MANHUMIRIM

CARANGOLA

ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA

ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ

ESPERA FELIZ

ESPERA FELIZ
GUAGUI
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
BOM JESUS DO
ESPERA FELIZ
VITORIA

CARANGOLA

ESPERA FELIZ
ALEGRE
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
PORCIUNCULA
ESPERA FELIZ
MURIAE
CAPARAO



